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366

marathon

PA303

dage

Marathon

Allan Laurizen

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Birgitte Munch Nielsen
Carsten Jensen

Charlotte Poulsen

Claus @. Christensen
Henrik Granlund

Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
Jon Holm Hansen

Lars Jensen

Lena Laursen

Malene Jeppesen

Morten Pihlsbech

Per Hviid

Peter Brandt-Nielsen
Ulrik Bruun

Ulrik Pihl

Diplom #143

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 224

Lordag den 23. februar 2013

4.11.07
4.47.56
4.47.56
4.15.41
4.15.41
4.34.48
3-53.09
3.55.09
4.03.56
4.13.11
4.29.40
4.03.55
3.24.46
3.15.32
4.30.12
4.15.40
4.47.56
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